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Youth Council b
MEETING /ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Except as noted below, all meetings will be held at St. Charles Youth & Family Services, 151 S. 84"
Street, Building 5. Contact Brian McBride at 358-4120 if you have any questions.

Wednesday, October 13", 5 — 6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles
Wednesday, October 20", 5 PM Speaker, Details TBA
Thursday, October 21%, 6:30 PM Haunt Fest, State Fair Park
Wednesday, November 10", 5 — 6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles

Wednesday, November 17", 4:30-6:30 PM  Thanksgiving Party, St. Charles Cafeteria
9201 Watertown Plank Road
Wednesday, November 24", 5 - 6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles

Wednesday, December 8™\, 5 - 6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles
Wednesday, December 15", 4:30-6:30 PM Ice Skating, Location TBD
Wednesday, December 22", 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles

Wednesday, January 12", 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles
Wednesday, January 19", 5 PM Movie Night, St. Charles Cafeteria
9201 Watertown Plank Road
Wednesday, January 26th, 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles — Talent Show Discussion
Wednesday, February 9th, 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles
Wednesday, February 16" Roller Skating — time and location TBD
Wednesday, February 23rd, 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles
Wednesday, March 9th, 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles

Wednesday, March 16™ 4:30-6:30 PM Game Night, St. Charles Cafeteria
9201 Watertown Plank Road
Wednesday, March 23rd, 5 -6 PM Monthly Meeting, St. Charles

Contact Brian McBride at (414) 358-4120 if you have
guestions or need further information.
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